Adelskalender Hareid 2

Namn Kampar Mal

Benjamin Slettebakk

Thanusan Tharumalingam

Espen Beiermann 79 18
Ivar André Aadland

Odd-Magne Brandal

Hiwa Alipoor

Fredrik Andresen

Antoni Gardshol
Emil Vartdal Hareide

Honar Alipoor

Peter Paus 44
Martinus Warholm

Venthan Ketheeswaran 27
Hazhir Alipoor 8
Ole André N. Kragset

Emil Johannes D. Folkestad 50 3
Georg Rise Gaasg 49 6
Paul Magne Worren 47 2
André Egset Nupen 46 2
Fredrik Fagerli Abrahamsen 45 12
Ulrich Kurseth 45 2
Christer Adrian Mork 44 44
Andreas Emdal Fure 44 2
Eirik Walaunet Brandal 43 16
Rune Husg Johansen 40 5
Daniel Reite 40 3
Kevin @vrelid 39 17
Anders Hjelle @iestad 38 1
Magne Kjell Wingsternes 36 1
Havard Bolstad Banne 35 3
Alexander Paus 34

John Anders Liaset 32 30
Lars Roar Holstad 32 13
Sigve Overa Hide 32
Roy-Inge Brandal 31 5
Hakon Lonbakken 30
Eiliv-Tore Howlid 29 1
Arve Haugland 26 8
Ben Buntu 26 4
Kurt Haddal 25 13
Cato Hansrud 25 2
Havard Knudsen Bjastad 24 3

Frank Robert Moldskred 24 1



Ola Kalvg Vattgy

Vidar Pilskog

Per Inia Brekke

Fredrik Bge

Martinus Rgyset Bakken
Gustav Bjgrlykke Klgvning
Tommy Tusj Torsvik

Age Mggster

Arve Vestnes

Thor-Ove Brekke

Ali Khawari

Gunnar Johann Ringstad
Even Hansrud

Nikolay Sundgot

Tore Johan Ytre-Hauge
Klaus Stian Moldskred
Tore Rantapelkonen
Runar Stranden

Joar Mgller

Steinar Egset Nupen

Roy André @vrelid
Torstein Holstad Sivertsen
Jacob Johansen Jgsokbakke
Sturla Pilskog

Christian Aasmo

Lars Bastian Reite

Svein Inge Nesset

Grzegorz Darius Janiak
Stian Garnes

Oskar Fevang

Dag Ggran Brandal
Steffen Uldbaek

Tom G. Fredriksson
Oddbjgrn Kristiansen Myrvagnes
Kevin Aarvik Hestholm
Sven-Aslak Veiseth

Ronny Aron Johnsen Rgnning
Karol Stanislaw Jaszewski
Kim Lillebg

Daniel Slettebakk

Magnus Sveen

Emil Bastian Reite

Bertil Kristiansen

Joachim M. Moldskred
Eskil Bjgrlykke Naustenget
Nathaniel Eiksund Brekke
@yvind Gryt Grimstad
Ragnar Rgyset

Kristian Angelsen

23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16

15

15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

19

12

10

23

10
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Martin Langelo Hole
Trygve Aslid

Kristian Myklebust
Preben Nedrelid
Anders Egge Brandal
Kenneth Nicolaisen
Rikard J. Osnes

Anders Lillebg

Ronny Holstad Hansen
Asgeir Aursnes
Joachim Rgyset
Benjamin Reite

Remi Helleseth

Anders Eidsvik

Stig Andor Engen
Georg Eikrem Olsen
Robin Jackson Indreflg
Lars Andreas D. Folkestad
Robin Emdal Fure
Oleksandr Dolbush
Roger Hauknes

Kjartan Inge Mork
Olav A. Hofseth

Vidar Longva

Audun @vrelid

Jonas Akelis (LIT)
Torbjgrn Worren

Jan Robin Haraldsvik
Nauris Driksna (LAT)
Ivar Vollsaeter

Ottar Eiksund Rgyset
Marius Rise

Per Ove Pilskog

Jonas Pilskog Pedersen
Thomas Bge @strem
Fredrik Lonbakken
Andreas Rise (f. 99)
Kim-Tore Husgy

Kjell Roger Skarshaug
Stian André Slottergy
Martin Mork Breivik
Thomas Vik Myklebust
Kristian Larssen Hove
Jon-Age Rgyset

Stian Klungsgyr Roset
Karl Eirik Frgysa Hansen
Vagn Scheide Mork
Kristen Haddal Rgssevoll
Are Olav Riise

Thor André Barstad Gulbrandaen
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Thomas Karlsbakk

Erdal Aydin

Egil @vrelid

Christoffer Ottesen
Chetnarong Haugen
Peder Alme

Gullvald Klgvning
Adolphus Jacobs

@rjan Engen Grimstad
Alexander Jackson Indreflg
Jon André Skarshaug
Aksel Rgyset Bakken

Ola Marius Rise

Georg Einar Mork

Steffen Hareide

Roger Bigset

Jonas Nedrelid Brandal
Stian Erik Bjastad

Thor Erik Andersen
Alexander Nevstad

Mikal Haanes

Anvar Dulic

Dag Harald Moldskred
Patrick Macharia Weru
Vetle Andre J@sok Rasmussen
Muhammed Ruffy
Jobj@rn Rgnneberg
Hallvar Mgller

Kenneth Moldskred
@yvind Hagen

Ravn Mikael Skrede-Hareide
Achmed Hamid Almheila
Ludvig J. Rasmussen
Martin Hovden Hareide
André Skotheim

Sondre Akervik

Lucas Eidem Roald
Estifanos Abraham Micael
Ulrik Wingstenes

Erik B. Kolstg

Akileswaran Thuraisingam
Havard @vrelid

Simon Samuel

Yonas Abay

JP Vital

Joakim Skarbg

Even Arsbog Bjastad
Sondre Holstad

Ivar Oskar Rgyset

Bjorge Worren
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Thomas Szetre Hauge
Tony Rasmussen

Sjur Gjerde

Marius Gunnarstein
Robert Ulfstein
Ronny J@grgensen
Markus Hatlgy
Ole-Johnny Westeras

Hakon Gideon Riise Sandnes

Marton Muren

Nikolai Rgyset
Obenezer E. (ENG)
Murat Aydin

Filip Andreas Moldskred
Isak Kristoffersen
Ajeevan Amirthalingam
Kristoffer |. Grimstad
Daniel Huttner Pilskog
Henrik Saunse Hasund
Kim Alvestad

Herman Heimland

Stian Myrene

Amanuel Hagos

Truls Jonny Levik Kolstad
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Inkl. Hareid2/Hjgrungavag 2014
2018-sesongen er ikkje med her.
| 2019 og 2020 vart det berre spelt éin 11-arkamp.
Sesongar

2009, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019

2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020
2000, 2001, 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013

2009, 2010, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2020
2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2023
2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016

2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016

2000, 2001, 2009, 2010

2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2020
2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020
2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016

2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2023
2013, 2014, 2016, 2017, 2020, 2023
2009, 2010, 2012, 2023

2001, 2009, 2010

2000, 2001, 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013, 2014
2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020, 2023
2014, 2016, 2017

20089, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2017, 2019
2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019
2014, 2015, 2016, 2017

2009, 2010

20089, 2010, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020
2015, 2016, 2017

2014, 2015, 2016, 2019

2009, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2017, 2019
2016, 2017

2000, 2001, 2009

2001, 2009, 2010, 2012

2000, 2001, 2013, 2015, 2017, 2023
2014, 2015, 2016, 2017

2000, 2001

20089, 2010, 2013

00, 01, 09, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 2023
2009, 2010

2016, 2017

2017, 2023

2000, 2001

2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2023

2010, 2012, 2013



2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2023

2014, 2015, 2016

2010, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2016

2009, 2010

20009, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017

2015, 2016, 2023
2000, 2001, 2010
2009, 2010

2012, 2014, 2015, 2017

2012, 2013

2000, 2001

2010, 2012, 2013, 2014
2009, 2012, 2014, 2015

2000, 2001
20009, 2012
2013, 2014, 2016

20009, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2020

2000, 2001
2000, 2009
2013, 2014, 2015

2000, 2009
2010, 2023

2014, 2015, 2017, 2019

2000, 2001

2010, 2013

20009, 2010, 2014

2000, 2001, 2010

2019, 2020, 2023

20009, 2010

2014, 2015, 2017

2017, 2019, 2023

2016, 2017, 2023

2000 - 2001
2000, 2001, 2010

2010

2010

2023

2023
2010
2023

2001
2023

2023

2001

2000

2000

2023

2009



2014, 2015
2009, 2010, 2015, 2016
2014, 2015, 2017

2012, 2013

20009, 2010, 2013
2009, 2012, 2013

2012, 2013, 2014
2009, 2012, 2013, 2014
2012, 2013, 2023
2012, 2013

2015, 2016

2012, 2013

2014, 2015

2013, 2014, 2017, 2023

2000, 2001
2014, 2015
2013, 2014

2017, 2019
2001, 2009, 2012, 2013, 2019

2001, 2010

2009, 2014

20009, 2015, 2016, 2017
2015, 2017, 2020, 2023
2000, 2001, 2019

016

2023
2000

2023

2017

2009

2000

2000

2010
2009

2023

2001

2001

2001

2000

2010

2001
2000

2000

2017

2009
2000
2012

2015

2023
2000



2000, 2001

2012, 2015
2020, 2023
2013, 2014, 2015
2009, 2012

2012, 2016

2000, 2001
2012, 2013

2000, 2001

2014, 2019

2014
2009

2023
2013

2001

2016

2009
2010
2013
2001
2023
2001

2012
2001
2001
2023
2023
2017
2015
2001

2014
2023
2015
2013
2014
2009
2009
2023
2023
2014
2014
2014

2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2001
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2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2012
2012
2023
2012
2013
2013
2014
2023
2014
2016
2017
2023
2023
2023
2023
2017
2017
2016



